Order Information
Note: 1. Package:100pcs/pk;Non Sterile.
           2.Other pore sizes are available.
4mm 13mm 25mm
0.22µm 0.45µm 0.22µm 0.45µm 0.22µm 0.45µm
Nylon S04NY022B S04NY045B S13NY022B S13NY045B S25NY022B S25NY045B
CA S04CA022B S04CA045B S13CA022B S13CA045B S25CA022B S25CA045B
MCE S04MCE022B S04MCE045B S13MCE022B S13MCE045B S25MCE022B S25MCE045B
PES S04PES022B S04PES045B S13PES022B S13PES045B S25PES022B S25PES045B
PTFE S04PTB022B S04PTB045B S13PTB022B S13PTB045B S25PTB022B S25PTB045B
Hydrophil ic PTFE S04PTL022B S04PTL045B S13PTL022B S13PTL045B S25PTL022B S25PTL045B
PVDF S04PVB022B S04PVB045B S13PVB022B S13PVB045B S25PVB022B S25PVB045B
Hydrophil ic PVDF S04PVL022B S04PVL045B S13PVL022B S13PVL045B S25PVL022B S25PVL045B
RC S04RC022B S04RC045B S13RC022B S13RC045B S25RC022B S25RC045B
PP S04PP022B S04PP045B S13PP022B S13PP045B S25PP022B S25PP045B
0.7µm 1.0µm 0.7µm 1.0µm 0.7µm 1.0µm
GF S04GF070B S04GF100B S13GF070B S13GF100B S25GF070B S25GF100B
Biofil   Syringe Filter™
 Filter Series